Decorrenza
Contratto

19/09/2025
25/09/2025
22/09/2025
25/09/2025

Scadenza
Rapporto

17/10/2025
15/01/2026
03/10/2025
04/01/2026

Codice Contratto

BG0000000006266522000001
BG0000000005797522000004

MI0000000019587622000018
BG0000000004596122000010

Tipo
Contratto
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS

Codice
Meccanografico

BGIC83600G
BGIC83600G
BGIC83600G
BGIC83600G

Categoria
Personale

DOC
DOC
DOC
DOC

Capitolo/PG

1229/1
1228/1
1229/1
1228/1

Importo
Contratto

914,99 €
425,63 €
686,25 €
425,63 €

TOTALE 2.452,50 €



